MASCHILE A OPEN

Giudice arbitro

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

2° Turno Quarti Semifinali
MINUTI M
MINUTI M
BYE
ROTELLI
ROTELLI L PR
ROTELLI
IULIANI A 716 6/4
CIANTI
BUCCIANTINI F 6/16/1
SPINELLI
SPINELLI P 3/6 6/4 11/6
CIANTI
CIANTI V 6/3 6/3
CIANTI
CARMIGNANI 6/1 6/2
BONI F
GUIDI
GUIDI G 6/1 6/3
GUIDI
MANCINI L 6/0 6/2
MANCINI
FERRINI M PR
GIULIETTI
GIULIETTI 6/2 6/1
GIULIETTI
LEPRI L 6/3 6/1
GIULIETTI
CESARANO F 5/7 6/3 11/2
RAFANELLI
RAFANELLI G 6/0 6/1

Finale

GIULIETTI

3/6 6/4 6/2



